WATERHOG
FLOOR MATS

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852
800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (f)
http://www.waterhogfloormats.com

Waterhog Grand Premier One—End Entry Mats

Waterhog Grand Premier One-End Entrance Mats are both appealing to the eye and effective for
trapping water and dirt. These Waterhog Mats have a residential look but are constructed from
commercial-grade materials.

» The Waterhog Grand Premier boasts a raised-oval pattern complemented by a diamond-design
texture top surface for both beauty and functionality.

+ The Waterhog's surface is an anti-static polypropylene fabric can dry quickly and help prevent
fading or rotting, which makes these entrance mats great for both indoor and outside use.

+ Clean these floor mats with a vacuum, extraction cleaning methods, or simply hose off and hang to
dry.

ltem No: W.EOE




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Qty. 2-10

Size
3'x5.5
3'x10'

3'x13.9'
3'x17.7'
3'x21.6'
4'x5.9'
4'x10.5'
4'x14.4'
4'x 18.2'
4' x 22'
6'x7
6'x11.6'
6'x 15.4'
6'x 19.3'
6'x 23.1'

Available Colors

Qty. 1
$105.44
$183.12
$308.12
$392.56
$476.66
$151.66
$254.88
$483.32
$538.66
$651.21
$311.65
$514.66
$684.00
$856.80
$999.99

$104.21
$182.89
$307.55
$392.12
$475.21
$150.22
$254.33
$483.01
$537.21
$648.26
$309.88
$512.15
$682.00
$854.01
$997.56

Qty. 11-25
$103.88
$182.54
$306.85
$391.56
$474.66
$149.65
$253.90
$482.12
$535.65
$647.01
$307.65
$510.80
$680.05
$852.22
$995.21

Qty. 26+
$103.12
$181.16
$306.14
$391.03
$474.12
$149.14
$253.22
$481.60
$533.56
$645.09
$305.87
$508.00
$678.32
$850.00
$992.20

Charcoal

Black Smoke

Dark Brown

Red Black

Maroon

Regal Red

Chestnut Brown

Solid Red

~ White

Mid Brown

Medium Grey




Gray Ash

Bluestone

Bordeaux

Aguamarine Light Green
Medium Blue Navy

Evergreen Southern Pine

Indigo Purple




