

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852 800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (f) http://www.waterhogfloormats.com

Waterhog Grand Premier One-End Entry Mats





Waterhog Grand Premier One-End Entrance Mats are both appealing to the eye and effective for trapping water and dirt. These Waterhog Mats have a residential look but are constructed from commercial-grade materials.

• The Waterhog Grand Premier boasts a raised-oval pattern complemented by a diamond-design texture top surface for both beauty and functionality.

• The Waterhog's surface is an anti-static polypropylene fabric can dry quickly and help prevent fading or rotting, which makes these entrance mats great for both indoor and outside use.

• Clean these floor mats with a vacuum, extraction cleaning methods, or simply hose off and hang to dry.

Item No: W.EOE

Standard Sizes (Approximate)				
Size	Qty. 1	Qty. 2-10	Qty. 11-25	Qty. 26+
3' x 5.5'	\$105.44	\$104.21	\$103.88	\$103.12
3' x 10'	\$183.12	\$182.89	\$182.54	\$181.16
3' x 13.9'	\$308.12	\$307.55	\$306.85	\$306.14
3' x 17.7'	\$392.56	\$392.12	\$391.56	\$391.03
3' x 21.6'	\$476.66	\$475.21	\$474.66	\$474.12
4' x 5.9'	\$151.66	\$150.22	\$149.65	\$149.14
4' x 10.5'	\$254.88	\$254.33	\$253.90	\$253.22
4' x 14.4'	\$483.32	\$483.01	\$482.12	\$481.60
4' x 18.2'	\$538.66	\$537.21	\$535.65	\$533.56
4' x 22'	\$651.21	\$648.26	\$647.01	\$645.09
6' x 7'	\$311.65	\$309.88	\$307.65	\$305.87
6' x 11.6'	\$514.66	\$512.15	\$510.80	\$508.00
6' x 15.4'	\$684.00	\$682.00	\$680.05	\$678.32
6' x 19.3'	\$856.80	\$854.01	\$852.22	\$850.00
6' x 23.1'	\$999.99	\$997.56	\$995.21	\$992.20

Available Colors



Charcoal



Red Black



Khaki





Gold



Dark Brown





Chestnut Brown





White



Mid Brown





Medium Grey



Gray Ash







Medium Blue



Light Green

Navy



Evergreen











Bordeaux